
Cv Form
PERSONAL DETAILS

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile E-mail address

+994506886889 asifnurullayev467@gmail.com

Family name Nurullayev

First name Asif

Father’s name Bilal

Date and place of birth 25.12.2000 Azerbaijan

Nationality Azerbaijani

Marital status No

Permanent address Azerbaijan, BAKU

Nearest airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
Baku, Azerbaijan

Height
(cm) Weight (kg) Eyes color

Hair
color

Sizeof
safety
shoes

Sizeof overalls

172 65kg Brown Brown 42 46

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin Nurullayev Bilal Relationship Father

Date of birth 23.08.1964 Address Baku, Azerbaijan

Phone - Mobile
phone

+994505060187

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid

PASSPORT C0360520
9

Azerbaijan 24.06.2021 23.06.2031

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid

Seaman book DGK03073
3

Azerbaijan ,Baku
27.12.2024

27.12.2029



SEA FARERS IDENTITY AZE03560
8

Azerbaijan ,Baku
27.12.2024

27.12.2029

EDUCATION

Full name of School Place of Issue Grade/Class From To

Azerbaijan State Marine
Academy

Azerbaijan ,
Baku

Engineering of
Ship

Power Plants
Operation

15.09.201
8 15.07.2022

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES

Languages Knowledge

Azerbaijani Advanced

Russian Beginner

Turkish Advanced

English İntermediate

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows Microsoft Office Internet

Excellent Excellent Excellent

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document Grade Place of
issue

Date of
issue

Date of
expiry

Medical

Certificate

Rating forming part of an engine
room watch Azerbaijan

16.12.20
24 16.12.2026

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade Issuing country
Certificate

No.
Date

issued Expire
s

Details of
Limitations

Rating forming part of
an engine-roomwatch

AzerbaijanMarine
Administration 0107/22 25.01.20

22
Unlimite
d

A-III/4



STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/
Certificate Institute Place

Date of
issue

Cert.No Date of

expiry

International Safety
Management Code

Azerbaijan

Marine

Adminstration

Azerbaijan
Baku

20.05.202
5

SP-0617-2
5

12.05.203
0

Basic safety training

Azerbaijan

Marine

Adminstration

Azerbaijan
Baku

21.05.202
5

SO-0865-2
5 13.05.203

0

Ship Security-related
familiarization

securityawareness
traning

Azerbaijan

Marine

Adminstration

Azerbaijan
Baku

02.05.202
5

SI-0502-2
5 Unlimited

Training for seafares
with designated

security

duties

Azerbaijan

Marine

Adminstration

Azerbaijan
Baku

08.05.202
5

SH-0480-2
5 Unlimited

Proficiency in Survival

Craft and Rescue
Boats

Other Than Fast Rescue
Boats�

Basic training and
qualifications on oil and
chemical tanker cargo

operations

Azerbaijan�

Marine�

Adminstration�

Azerbaijan
Marine

Administration�

Azerbaijan
Baku�

Azerbaijan�

Baku�

12.05.2025�

01.05.2025

SL-0634-2
5�

SA-0145-2
5�

07.05.2030

Unlimited



SEAGOING EXPERIENCE

Vessel� Company� Typeof
vessel� Flag� DWT� GRT� Rank� Sign on� Sign off�

Suleyman
Vazirov� ASCO� Pipe-

lying ship� Azerbaijan� 4545� 5866� Motorma
n�

27.08201
9�

27.10.201
9�

Şəki; Ordubad� ASCO� Ro-Ro� Azerbaijan� 4135� 11.450� Motorma
n�

30.06.202
1�

14.09.202
1�

Ordubad ASCO� Ro-Ro� Azerbaijan� 4135� 11.450� Motorma
n�

01.02.202
2�

27.05.202
3�


