Cv Form

PERSONAL DETAILS

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile		E-mail address		
+994506886889		asifnurullayev467@gmail.com		
Family name	Nurullayev			

Family name	Nurullayev
First name	Asif
Father's name	Bilal
Date and place of birth	25.12.2000 Azerbaijan
Nationality	Azerbaijani
Marital status	No
Permanent address	Azerbaijan, BAKU
Nearest airport	Heydar Aliyev International Airport Baku, Azerbaijan



Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Hair color	Size of safety shoes	Size of overalls
172	65kg	Brown	Brown	42	46

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Nurullayev Bilal	Relationship	Father
Date of birth	23.08.1964	Address	Baku, Azerbaijan
Phone	-	Mobile phone	+994505060187

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C0360520 9	Azerbaijan	24.06.2021	23.06.2031

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DGK03073 3	Azerbaijan ,Baku	27.12.2024	27.12.2029

SEA FARERS IDENTITY	AZE03560	Azerbaijan ,Baku		27.12.2029
	8	_	27.12.2024	

EDUCATION

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	То
Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	Azerbaijan , Baku	Engineering of Ship Power Plants Operation	15.09.201 8	15.07.2022

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES

Languages	Knowledge
Azerbaijani	Advanced
Russian	Beginner
Turkish	Advanced
English	İntermediate

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document		Grade			ace of sue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Medical Certificate	Ratir	ng forming part of an engine room watch		Aze	erbaijan	16.12.20 24	16.12.2026
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY							
Class/Grade	Class/Grade Issuing country Certificate Date issued			Expire s	Details of Limitations		
Rating forming pa an engine-room wa		Azerbaijan Marine Administration	0107/2	2	25.01.20 22	Unlimite d	A-III/4

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/ Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	Date of expiry
International Safety Management Code	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	20.05.202	SP-0617-2 5	12.05.203 0
Basic safety training	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	21.05.202 5	SO-0865-2 5	13.05.203 0
Ship Security-related familiarization securityawareness traning	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	02.05.202 5	SI-0502-2 5	Unlimited
Training for seafares with designated security duties	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	08.05.202 5	SH-0480-2 5	Unlimited
Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats Other Than Fast Rescue Boats	Azerbaijan Marine Adminstration	Azerbaijan Baku	12.05.2025	SL-0634-2 5	07.05.2030
Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker cargo operations	Azerbaijan Marine Administration	Azerbaijan Baku	01.05.2025	SA-0145-2 5	Unlimited

SEAGOING EXPERIENCE

Vessel	Company	Type of vessel	Flag	DWT	GRT	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
Suleyman Vazirov	ASCO	Pipe- lying ship	Azerbaijan	4545	5866	Motorma n	27.08201 9	27.10.201 9
Şəki; Ordubad	ASCO	Ro-Ro	Azerbaijan	4135	11.450	Motorma n	30.06.202 1	14.09.202 1
Ordubad	ASCO	Ro-Ro	Azerbaijan	4135	11.450	Motorma n	01.02.202 2	27.05.202 3